
Stuttgart Open 2017

Holzgerlingen, 25.-26.03.2017

Klasse

A-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Sven Schudrich KVA Remseck
SS 20:3

52
1:43

03
0:50

04
 1  5 24 5.III

2 Enes Gülseven SG Weilimdorf
3:49

01
1:27

04
 0  0  3 7.

3 Jason Partenheimer Rheinlandseiche-Büdesheim
2:23

14
SS 14:4

51
 1  6 16 3.II

4 Nico Schmitt KSV Rimbach
TÜ 18:2

43
SS 16:0

52
SS 6:0

51
 3 14 40 2.I

Pool B

1 Numan Bayram Rheinlandseiche-Büdesheim
TÜ 15:0

42
TÜ 15:0

43 Fr
 2  8 30 1.I

2 David Kuhner SG Schramberg
1:08

01 Fr
SS 15:11

53
 1  5 15 4.II

3 Jürgen Knaub TSG Backnang
Fr

1:49

01
3:15

02
 0  0 11 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Sven Schudrich - Nico Schmitt

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 David Kuhner - Jürgen Knaub

1-Fr Numan Bayram (Freilos)
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le I. Pool A II. Pool B

II. Pool A I. Pool B

Nico Schmitt David Kuhner 5 0
SS 6:0

00:15

Jason Partenheimer Numan Bayram 0 5
SS 0:6

01:20

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Sven Schudrich KVA Remseck 5 5.SS 2:0

Pool B 3 Jürgen Knaub TSG Backnang 0 6.01:32

Pool A 2 David Kuhner SG Schramberg 0 4.02:09

Pool B 3 Jason Partenheimer Rheinlandseiche-Büdesheim 4 3.TÜ 0:16

Pool A 4 Nico Schmitt KSV Rimbach 1 2.04:00

Pool B 1 Numan Bayram Rheinlandseiche-Büdesheim 3 1.PS 2:6
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